
ATTACHMENT B 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

BUS BATTERIES 
CONTRACT NO. MA90333-2000 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Extend Period of Performance Approved 9/25/24 $0.00 

2 Exercise one-year option term Pending TBD $1,474,110.90 

 Modification Total:   $1,474,110.90 

 Original Contract: Approved 9.29.23 $1,474,110.90 

 Total:   $2,948,221.80 
 

 


